
NAME
NOM

Rainville R
Rajotte G
Raletich-Rajicic Mme Maria
Ramsay J. B
Ramsay-Pineau Mrs L
Ranich W. A
Rasmussen Denise
Raymond D A J
Ready Miss L
Redmond Gèrry
Reid John
Reimer George H
Reinke J
Reiskind J
Reitano Mrs Claire
Remi llard.J Jean-Paul
Remus Mrs B J
Renou Mrs R
Reynolds J
Reynolds Mrs T
Rice E
Richard Mme M J E
Richard Mlle P
Richards Har.r.y A
Richer André A
Richer Mrs D M
Richer Mlle L
Rickman H
Ridder P J
Riethman S
Rikkinen M J
Riley Margaret
Riley R K
Riou-Lavigne Mrs L
Rishworth Miss June
Ritchie Joyce
Roberts A
Roberts Mrs D
Roberts Miss Doreen
Robertson A W J
Robertson B
Robertson Gordon
Robertson I W
Robichaud D
Robinson Miss E M K
Robinson H B
Robinson Mme L
Roch Suzanne
Rochon C
Rochon Mine Darquise
Rochon Mme H
Rochon Mrs L
Rochon R J
Rodgers J
Rogers J W

Rooney Alaine
Rosen Nels
Roué John E
Rossignol M
Roussin Marcel
Routhier J R

Routhier Mrs N M Y
Roy Mme Carole

DIVISION ROOM
LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

2-6820 FIA
5-7538 ACIK
2-2552 APOZ
6-3865 FLA
5-1851 MIN
2-3677 ACTC
6-2021 ECW
2-0163 PSIR
2-9828 APRO
6=2142 APRA
5-3368 ACPA
2-5218 PSSG

(59)3-6232 ACPA
6-3488 FLO
2-7017 AFFS
2-3866 ACTC
5-2749 MIN
6-7131 FPO
5-8387 AFSC
5-7631 FPO
5-7575 GPO
2-8491 ACID
2-5790 ACID
2-9968 ACTC
2-8158 AFFA
5-7620 FPO
5-7631 FPO
5-7931 ACTC

(59)3-7234 FPO
2-8162 COPD
2-3866 ACTC
2-3042 DFR
2-7679 PSI
6-9259 ARMP
6-9146 ARB
2-3264 ARD
2-3866 ACTC
2-5788 ACL

(59)3-7891 FLM
2-3492 APPC
6-9175 ACIK
5-6621 BICO
2-6356 FCC
5-6813 EBD
6-8683 COS
6-5369 HBR
2-6726 CSO
2-1361 UNO
5-7538 ACIK
2-2817 PSSV
6-3442 FPO
2-3277 FPO
2-002 FLO
5-8387 AFSC
2-2650 ACTI
2-6436 COS
2-8078 ACT
6-4808 POP
6-0648 FAH
6-5552 APXL
5-7538 ACIK
6-1888 PSSG
6=3386 APOS

B5 234 741-6303
AG 310 770-9242
B4 145 749-7655
A4 238 232-8663
A10 741.-6772
AG 192 829-7292
A6 218 828-6243
A2 123 745=0264
C4 137 820-2232
C4 160 749-3813
C6 266 749-7594
BG 180 692-2427
C6 266
A4 234 236-1498
C7 250 722-1827
AG 145 1-.258-5373
A10 224-4809
Dl
C6 156 592-2622
Dl 745-4682
A5 216 232-4722
AG 300 824-8147
AG 290 684-7221
AG 167 737-3340
C7 212 749-4193
Dl 731-2144
Dl 728-3219
AG 156 729-3753
D2 729-4415
Al 146 225-6878
AG 145 224-7873
A7 220 233-7655
A2 264 235-6843
C3 148 568-1495
C3 272 521-9149
C3 223 224-1534
AG 145 237-2364
Bl 147
A4 170 829-2093
B4 232 238-1965
AG 310 663-9108
A4 268 828=2558
A5 106 523-6363
A6 278 771-3643
Al 145 236-5025
A7 118 745-5783
C2 107 568-0940
A3 218 235-5435
AG 310
A2 158 684-1170
Dl 777-7567
Dl 643-1201
A4 244 234-1385
C6 162 1-652-4967
Al 205 596-1929
Al 145 232-1419
Al 218 226-3664
A8 249 232-9866
C6 196 237-1722
C2 238 236-4044
AG 310 745-4088
BG 195 568-3.178
B4 106
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